* * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Cleveland City Council			Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114			
COUNCY	Legislation Details						
File #:	370-2020 Version: 1	Name:					
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance	Status:	Third Reading				
File created:	3/20/2020	In control:	City Council				
On agenda:	6/17/2020	Final action:					
Enactment date:	6/17/2020 Enactment #:						
Effective date:	6/23/2020						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to enter into one or more contracts with Itron Incorporated for professional services necessary to provide automatic meter reading services, including but not limited to, acquiring licenses and recommending, integrating, and installing upgrades to the existing system and providing hardware and software maintenance; and to enter into contracts for the various written standard purchase and requirement contracts with Itron for the purchase of meters and related equipment and services and labor and materials to provide modifications to existing equipment, for a period of two years, with a one-year option to renew, exercisable by additional legislative authority.						
Sponsors:	Brian Kazy, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 370-2020-K w Itron for automatic meter reading Dir Req and Std Ks AMR PU, 2. Ord. 370-2020 Exec. Summary - 2019_Council_Presentation_Itron_FINAL						
Date	Ver. Action By	Acti	on	Result			
6/17/2020	1 City Council		and on accord reading	Bass			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/17/2020	1	City Council	passed on second reading	Pass
3/23/2020	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	